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Event 233a: Elite Women Team Pursuit Final
16 Laps 4000m Gold Final - Result

1. Combined 4:26.930
4 Nicole DUNCAN (NSW)
6 Keira WILL (NSW)

25 Isla CARR (WA)
26 Sally CARTER (WA)

Half Lap
Lap 1 22.863 22.863 (1)
Lap 2 15.727 38.590 (1)
Lap 3 15.616 54.206 (1)
Lap 4 16.202 1:10.409 (1)
Lap 5 16.300 1:26.709 (1)
Lap 6 16.824 1:43.534 (1)
Lap 7 16.559 2:00.093 (1)
Lap 8 16.552 2:16.645 (1)
Lap 9 16.201 2:32.846 (1)

Lap 10 16.259 2:49.105 (1)
Lap 11 16.222 3:05.328 (1)
Lap 12 16.832 3:22.160 (1)
Lap 13 16.489 3:38.649 (1)
Lap 14 16.152 3:54.802 (1)
Lap 15 16.090 4:10.892 (1)
Lap 16 16.037 4:26.930 (1)


